
LOCATION: The V12 race launches  
from the Fairway Gorge Paddling Club on Victoria’s 

Selkirk waterfront (2940 Jutland Road).

R AC E  R E S U LTS  -  SAT U R DAY 2  F E B R UA RY 2 0 1 9

OVERALL RANK	 TIME

 
1		 FGPC Gorge Outrigger................................................. 47:44.76

2	 Gorging Dragons Premier.............................................49:14.44

3		 Barking Bus Chasers.....................................................49:17.28

4	 Geronimo Canoe Club.................................................. 49:48.99

5		 NCKC Just for Kicks......................................................50:43.08

6	 FGPC IM Really a Unicorn............................................. 51:53.49

7		 FGPC IM Really a Mermaid.......................................... 51:56.40

8	 FGPC Obsessive Compulsive Dragon Boaters.............51:57.07

9	 FGPC Wolf Pack............................................................. 52:32.57

10	 ORPC Sun Rays............................................................. 52:57.62

11	 FGPC IM Really a Superstar......................................... 53:05.24

12	 Honey Badgers/Flying Monkeys.................................. 53:30.93

13	 NCKC Wolfpack............................................................. 53:41.35

14	 SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers............................................ 53:56.08

15	 FGPC Huligans.............................................................. 53:59.28

16	 PROCS Powell River......................................................54:20.04

17	 Lima Mahina................................................................. 54:57.90

18	 Geronimo Ladies........................................................... 57:21.27

19	 PC Tuhinga.....................................................................57:33.53

20	 FGPC Harrison Islanders.............................................. 57:43.49

HEAT 1

1  FGPC IM Really a Superstar................. 53:05.24

2  FGPC Huligans......................................53:59.28

3  PC Tuhinga............................................. 57:33.53

4  FGPC Harrison Islanders..................... 57:43.49

HEAT 2

1  FGPC IM Really a Unicorn.....................51:53.49

2  ORPC Sun Rays.................................... 52:57.62

3  NCKC Wolfpack...................................... 53:41.35

4  PROCS Powell River............................ 54:20.04

HEAT 3

1  NCKC Just for Kicks..............................50:43.08

2  FGPC IM Really a Mermaid.................. 51:56.40

3  SLCC Klehkoot Outriggers.................... 53:56.08

4  Geronimo Ladies...................................57:21.27

HEAT 4

1  Barking Bus Chasers............................. 49:17.28

2  FGPC Wolf Pack.....................................52:32.57

3  Honey Badgers/Flying Monkeys.......... 53:30.93

4  Lima Mahina......................................... 54:57.90

HEAT 5

1  FGPC Gorge Outrigger.........................47:44.76

2  Gorging Dragons Premier....................49:14.44

3  Geronimo Canoe Club.........................49:48.99

4  FGPC OCDB..........................................51:57.07

HEAT RANK	 TIME

*

*  6 sec. penalty for impeding 
    Geronimo at buoy turn


